
 
 

State Nodal Officer Contact Details Branch Address 

Andhra Pradesh 

P B Muralikrishna Rao 
muralikrishnarao.pb@tvscredit.com  

9000756668 

D. No 40-17-3/11 & D. No 40-17-3/12, 
Revenue Ward 17, A.P.S.E.B Employees Colony, 

Vijayawada Municipal Corporation, 
Vijayawada 520010, Andhra Pradesh 

Pavankumar Reddy Syamala 
pavankumarReddy.Syamala@tvscredit.com  

7845610238 

D. No 40-17-3/11 & D. No 40-17-3/12, 
Revenue Ward 17, A.P.S.E.B Employees Colony, 

Vijayawada Municipal Corporation, 
Vijayawada 520010, Andhra Pradesh 

Assam/ Arunachal Pradesh/ 
Manipur/ Meghalaya/ Mizoram/ 

Nagaland/ Sikkim/ Tripura 

Vivek Sharma 
viveksharma.b@tvscredit.com  

7824083847 

First Floor No: 563 Sood Villa, 
Christian Basti, G.S Road, Opp. Kamakha Tower, 

Guwahati 781005, Assam 

Shashi Rana 
shashi.rana@tvscredit.com 

9342906227 

First Floor No: 563 Sood Villa, 
Christian Basti, G.S Road, Opp. Kamakha Tower, 

Guwahati 781005, Assam 

Bihar 

Kashif Mushtaque 
Kashif.Mushtaque@tvscredit.com 

9789980771 

Second Floor, Shree Sadan,  
House No 9, Patliputra Colony, 

Patna 800013, Bihar 

Om Prakash 
omprakash.r@tvscredit.com 

9790719656 

Second Floor, Shree Sadan,  
House No 9, Patliputra Colony, 

Patna 800013, Bihar 

Chhattisgarh 

Panage Sujit Shrikrushna 
panagesujit.s@tvscredit.com  

8608931912 

Second Floor No: 501, City Plaza, 
In front of Maruti Business Park, GE Road, 

Raipur 492001, Chhattisgarh 

Harpreet Singh Kalsi 
HarpreetSingh.Kalsi@tvscredit.com 

8754477349 

Second Floor No: 501, City Plaza, 
In front of Maruti Business Park, GE Road, 

Raipur 492001, Chhattisgarh 

Delhi 

Sunny Tomar 
Sunny.Tomar@tvscredit.com 

8925366143 

Ground Floor, BP-24,  
Ring Road, Lajpat Nagar Part-IV,    

New Delhi 110024, Delhi 

Devendra Singh Tomar 
devendrasingh.t@tvscredit.com 

8120500761 

Ground Floor, BP-24,  
Ring Road, Lajpat Nagar Part-IV,    

New Delhi 110024, Delhi 

Gujarat 

Pratik Bhupendrabhai Rathod 
pratikrathod.b@tvscredit.com 

9904806416 

4th Floor, Door No: 401,402,403,  
Brooklyn Tower, Near YMCA Club, S.G Highway,  

Ahmedabad 380015, Gujarat 

Bharat Tripathi 
Bharat.Tripathi@tvscredit.com 

7358392706 

4th Floor, Door No: 401,402,403,  
Brooklyn Tower, Near YMCA Club, S.G Highway,  

Ahmedabad 380015, Gujarat 

Haryana 

Upendra Gupta 
upendra.gupta@tvscredit.com 

9150357202 

First Floor, 408 Mughal Canal Rd, 
Karnal 132001, Haryana 

Vinet Kumar 
vinet.kumar@tvscredit.com 

9466200069 

First Floor, 408 Mughal Canal Rd, 
Karnal 132001, Haryana 

Jammu & Kashmir 
Sachin Kumar 

SachinKumar.Rajinder@tvscredit.com 
9176151866 

Fourth Floor, S.C.O.13, Shanghai Towers,  
Adjacent Swani Motors, Firoz Gandhi Market,  

Ludhiana 141001, Punjab 
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Jharkhand 

Vishal Kumar Sinha 
vishalkumar.sinha@tvscredit.com 

7781048609 

First & Second Floor, Mig House No M-20, 
Harmu House Colony, PS-Argora, 

Ranchi 834002, Jharkhand 

Kali Charan Hazra 
kalicharan.hazra@tvscredit.com 

7824874940 

First & Second Floor, Mig House No M-20, 
Harmu House Colony, PS-Argora, 

Ranchi 834002, Jharkhand 

Karnataka / Goa 

Lokesh K R 
lokesh.kr@tvscredit.com 

9606478279 

2nd floor, No 45/1/1, “Woodys”, 
 17th & 1st Cross Rd,  

Marenahalli Road, J. P. Nagar, 
 Bengaluru 560078, Karnataka 

Anil Kumar 
Anil.Kumar1@tvscredit.com 

7305037068 

2nd floor, No 45/1/1, “Woodys”, 
 17th & 1st Cross Rd,  

Marenahalli Road, J. P. Nagar, 
 Bengaluru 560078, Karnataka 

Kerala 

Johans John 
Johans.John@tvscredit.com 

9884341393 

Third Floor, Shop No: 13/3000, D 5 And D 6,  
Victory Height Building,  

Signal Junction, Malaparamba,  
Calicut 673009, Kerala 

Sibi Sebastian 
sibi.sebastian@tvscredit.com 

7511199866 

Second Floor, Mamson Arcade, 
Kaloor Junction, Opp Lenin Centre, 

Ernakulam 682017, Kerala 

Madhya Pradesh 

Anand Saxena 
Anand.Saxena@tvscredit.com 

7305069648 

4th Floor, Door No: 7,7 A,10,11,  
Global Properties, Maple High Street, 

 Opp Aashima Hall, Hoshangabad Road,  
Bhopal 462026, Madhya Pradesh 

Nishant Nair 
Nishant.Nair@tvscredit.com 

7824084768 

Second Floor 206-207, Satguru Parinay, 
Opp C21 Mall, AB Road, 

Indore 452001, Madhya Pradesh 

Maharashtra 

Amol V Salokhe 
amolsalokhe.v@tvscredit.com 

8805306677 

1st, 2nd Floor, Sky One, 
Near Clover Water Garden, Kalyani Nagar, 

Pune 411006, Maharashtra 

Krishna Janardan Harde 
krishna.harde@tvscredit.com 

7823911683 

1st, 2nd Floor, Sky One, 
Near Clover Water Garden, Kalyani Nagar, 

Pune 411006, Maharashtra 

Orissa  

Rishi Hazra 
Rishi.Hazra@tvscredit.com 

7305065783 

First & Second Floor, Mig House No M-20, 
Harmu House Colony, PS-Argora, 

Ranchi 834002, Jharkhand 

Sudarshan Swain 
sudarshan.swain@tvscredit.com 

7682800291 

Second Floor, Creative Plaza Commercial Complex, 
Landmark: Besides Tarini Temple, Rasulgarh Square, 

Bhubaneswar 751010, Odisha 

Pondicherry  

D Sakthivel 
sakthivel.d@tvscredit.com 

8056100116 

Second Floor, Royal Enclave, Plot No 19,  
100 Feet Road, Mudaliarpet, Opp to Seventh Day 

School, Pondicherry 605004, Pondicherry 

Karthikayan R 
karthikeyan.r1@tvscredit.com 

9840632547 

Second Floor, Royal Enclave, Plot No 19,  
100 Feet Road, Mudaliarpet, Opp to Seventh Day 

School, Pondicherry 605004, Pondicherry 

Punjab / Chandigarh / Himachal 
Pradesh  

Parampal Singh 
Parampal.Singh@tvscredit.com 

7845638904 

Second Floor, S.C.O. No. 203, Green Lotus Avenue,  
Singhpura, S.A.S Nagar District,  

Zirakpur 140603, Punjab 

mailto:vishalkumar.sinha@tvscredit.com
mailto:kalicharan.hazra@tvscredit.com
mailto:lokesh.kr@tvscredit.com
mailto:Anil.Kumar1@tvscredit.com
mailto:Johans.John@tvscredit.com
mailto:sibi.sebastian@tvscredit.com
mailto:Anand.Saxena@tvscredit.com
mailto:Nishant.Nair@tvscredit.com
mailto:amolsalokhe.v@tvscredit.com
mailto:krishna.harde@tvscredit.com
mailto:Rishi.Hazra@tvscredit.com
mailto:sudarshan.swain@tvscredit.com
mailto:sakthivel.d@tvscredit.com
mailto:karthikeyan.r1@tvscredit.com
mailto:Parampal.Singh@tvscredit.com


 
 

Shatadal Saha 
Shatadal.Saha@tvscredit.com 

9176010494 

Fourth Floor, S.C.O.13, Shanghai Towers,  
Adjacent Swani Motors, Firoz Gandhi Market,  

Ludhiana 141001, Punjab 

Rajasthan  

Subhajit Ranjan Deb 
subhajit.ranjan@tvscredit.com 

7825807240 

Plot No 5, First Floor " Mahima's Trinity " Swage Farm, 
New Sanganer Road, Near Vivek Vihar Metro Station, 

Jaipur 302019, Rajasthan 

Krishan Kumar Solanki 
krishankumar.solanki@tvscredit.com 

7525013216 

Plot No 5, First Floor " Mahima's Trinity " Swage Farm, 
New Sanganer Road, Near Vivek Vihar Metro Station, 

Jaipur 302019, Rajasthan 

Tamil Nadu 

Kannan D 
kannan.d@tvscredit.com 

9840432607 

II, III, VII Floor, Bristol Towers, 10, South Phase,  
Thiru Vi Ka Industrial Estate, Guindy,  

Chennai 600032, Tamil Nadu 

K Ramesh 
Ramesh.K@tvscredit.com 

8056041560 

II, III, VII Floor, Bristol Towers, 10, South Phase,  
Thiru Vi Ka Industrial Estate, Guindy,  

Chennai 600032, Tamil Nadu 

Telangana 

Pankaj Kumar 
PankajKumar@tvscredit.com 

7799297700 

Eleven Floor, T-19 Towers Building , 
Municipal No: 5-4-156/157/173 to 184, 

Indira Nagar, Ginwala Compund, M.G Road, Rani Gunj, 
Secunderabad 500003, Telangana 

Narendra Kumar G 
narendrakumar.g@tvscredit.com 

7702770190 

Eleven Floor, T-19 Towers Building , 
Municipal No: 5-4-156/157/173 to 184, 

Indira Nagar, Ginwala Compund, M.G Road, Rani Gunj, 
Secunderabad 500003, Telangana 

Uttar Pradesh 

Pramod Kumar 
pramodkumar.b@tvscredit.com 

7305939736 

Seventh Floor, BBD Viraj Towers, 
Shaheed Path, Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar 

Lucknow 226010, Uttar Pradesh 

Ajay Kumar Yadav 
Ajaykumar.B@tvscredit.com 

7550085735 

First Floor, Raj TVS showroom,  
Shivpur Bypass, Airport Road,  

Varanasi 221003, Uttar Pradesh 

Uttarakhand 

Shyam Kumar 
Shyam.Kumar@tvscredit.com 

9043346170 

Third Floor, 93, Rajpur Road, 
Dehradun 248001, Uttarakhand 

Md Ehteshamul Haque 
md.ehteshamulhaque@tvscredit.com 

6385198603 

Second Floor, No: 153/1,  
Mangal Pandey Nagar,  

Meerut 250004, Uttar Pradesh 

West Bengal 

Santanu Hazra 
santanu.hazra@tvscredit.com 

8420043922 

Seventh Floor, Megatherm Tower, Plot L 1, 
GP Block, Sector V, Salt Lake City,  
Beside RDB Building-Big Cinemas,  

Kolkata 700091, West Bengal 

Joyjeet Mukherjee 
Joyjeet.Mukherjee@tvscredit.com 

8754593207 

Seventh Floor, Megatherm Tower, Plot L 1, 
GP Block, Sector V, Salt Lake City,  
Beside RDB Building-Big Cinemas,  

Kolkata 700091, West Bengal 
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